You do not have to give any contact information in
the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies

Rule 2,21 Form 2.15B(Scot}

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number
- 4] .
PBRK CALEOOMTIA ASSSCTATES LIMITE $C144303

I'We (a)_ Matrthews Yoo, Baver Tiuwg  Reshvuthoving
(a) Insert full name(s) - i
and address(es) of ¢ < L P oA A ALY

administrator(s)
howdon, £c4d ¢4A8

attach a copy of:-

* the statement(s) of affairs;
* the statement(s) of concurrence;
* a copy of the court order limiting disclosure in respect of the statement of affairs

* Delete as applicable
in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed %M’ML)

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated (Xe] De,c.cr\\oe)/ Ton

Contact Details:

| Beassamunws DY agmt

House to contact you if there is a query on the form. oy Jy A Stcreal dony

The contact information that you give will be visible
~where nf the nublic record CECrd AR Tel 103 2ot 0o,

DX Number DX Exchange
" ” I’ ” 1en you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:

nies House, 4th Floor, Edinburgh Quay 2, 139 Fountainbridge, Edinburgh, EH3 9FF
21/1 2;2011 { 235 Edinburgh / LP 4 Edinburgh-2

COMPANIES HOUsE




Rule 2.21

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(2) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company

Company number

Park Caledonia Associates Limited

SC144303

(a) Insert full pame and address of
registered office of company to
which statement of affairs relates

(b) Insert date statutory
deciaration on the statement of
affairs was made

{c) Insert full name of person who
made the statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs being
concurred with

{d) Insert full name and address of
person making statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which you are
not in agreement with, or which
you consider to be erroneous ov
misleading, or matters to which
you have no direct knowledge and
indicate reason for listing them

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Park Caledonia Associates Limited, 25
Farringdon Street, London EC4A 4AB (“the Company™)

made on (b} 7 September 2011
by (c) William Stevenson
Statutory Declaration

I {(d} Dean Goldberg

*—conour-with-theStatement-of-Affairs-of the-above-cempany-and-lbelieve-that-the-faets-stated
intho-Statement-ofAffairs-are-a-full-true-and-complete-statement of-the-affairs iis

OR
* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
qualifications

(@)~ T here Vv cun L:/\\"“DC}AJCM %mm/ﬂw(. w'fb-»(—\

%\-/\AI\Q\JW\_‘I:WW]M %M‘.’—lvo{/’- rndn AL (et en
M Yo v=AN . M LMJ_Z@OO.QQ\_

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

1 solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowiedge and belief, true,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

pectredar Prooitae, CIR kpaoos E 4 -

Signed W
This 1 d SeqreAatR 20

ay of

Nnm WAYES

before me *SP7IAZUS*

SCT 06/12/12011 423
A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Sollcnor COMPANIES HOUSE

SCT 01/41/2011 549

COMPANIES HOUSE

Bﬂ\mwfy\' St By
Yo Glies L

o a2 e




WD e ouvv\.u\:—uw( M [VASPVIN W!‘v/l L?U’H/&
prepprsntes (rorfile Qe W e parde 7
Moo o o . w—pe/v—a/(’ ﬂvt\ %W .
A T eve oo A




Rule 2.21

‘nsert name of the
sompany

VAo,

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B {Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2,21(1) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Statement as to the affairs of

Park Caledonia Associates Limited

as at the 3rd day of August 2011, the date that the company entered administration.
Statutory Declaration
I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A to G

annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and complete,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue
of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared at 3¢ J<. Tows _fcasss ALoBawadhC TH TuE Caund of m\?'\l

Signed — d)/'lé.ﬂ!ﬂ Id gzl/‘éﬁ/ Lo . lebﬁ o7
This D dayof ___ FEIDEMEN 20 \}
Before me A C Crap

A NotasrRublicor Justice of the Peaceor Solicitor

A. C. CROWTHER,
Solicitor/[Commissioner
for Oaths.




MENT as to the affairs of the Company on the 3rd day of August 2011

ot write in this margin
plete legibly, preferably in
or bold block lettering

Estimated

Realisable Values

£

ASSETS
Assets not specifically secured (as per List “A”) 163,100
Assets specifically secured (as per List “B”) £

Estimated realisable value 16,670

Less: Amount due to secured creditors (15,790.30)

Estimated Surplus 879 70
Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors, holders of
floating charges and unsecured creditors 163,979
LIABILITIES

Preferential creditors (as per List “C™) (3,768.50)

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating

charges and unsecured creditors 160,211.20

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to

carry forward) (35,042.24)

Holders of floating charges (as per List “D”) (128,306.26)

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating (3,137.30)

charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable

{brought down) 35,042.24
Unsecured Creditors £

Trade accounts (as per List “E”)

. . 948,046

Bills payable (as per List “F”)

Contingent or other liabilities (as per List “G™) )

Total unsecured creditors (excluding 525,125

any shortfall to floating charge

holders) (1,473,171)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured (1,438,129)

creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (3,137.30)

(brought down)

‘ . . (1,441,266)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and Called-up Capital 92,007

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members (1,349,259)

These figures must be read subject to the following:—

*[(a) There is no unpaid capital liable to be called up]

*delete as appropriate

=

/

/
o)1




*{(b) The nominal amount of unpaid capital liable to be called up is £ estimated to produce £ which is/is not charged in favour of the
holder of the floating charges(s)}

The estimates are subject to the expenses of the liquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending realisation of the Assets.

7;’1 /.




Please do’ not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

Signed

Statement of affairs LIST ‘A’
Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets

Book value

Estimated to produce

Balance at bank...............ococnn e
Cashinhand ...
Marketable securities {(as per Schedule I} .............
Bills receivable (as per Schedule IT).....................

Trade debtors (Commissions, as per Schedule I1II)

Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV} .............

Unpaid calls (as per Schedule V) ...

Stock in trade

Work in progress

Heritable property ...
Leasehold property .........c.ocovovmivnrivinnieeies e
Plant, machinery and vehicles......................
Furniture and fittings, etc.............ccocivnininnenn,
Patents, trade marks, etc...........ccccoooioriiiniiieninieennns
Investments other than marketable securities.........
Other Property .........cc.cooveeiviviniiniienneree e

Total

233,600

163,100

=

7é//, Date

yure




do not write in this

complete legibly,
able in black type,
1 block lettering

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Marketable Securities

Names {¢ be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively
N Name of organisation in which Details of Book value Estimated to
o = o produce
securities are held securities held £ £
None
Signed Date /
e 7%/
7




Please do not write in

this margin

Please

Statement of affairs

complete H . r X H
legibly, preferably in Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

black type, or bold

SCHEDULE II TO LIST ‘A’

block lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively
Amount of bill | Date Estimated to Particulars of any
No Name and adress of acceptor or note when produce property held as
of bill or note due security for payment
£ £ of bill or note
None
Signed A Date

¢ Mrg =

L4

7 7 1




LY

do not write in this

complete legibly,

SCHEDULE III TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs

Trade debtors

ably in black type,

| block lettering

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively

No

Name and address of
debtor

Particulars of any
securities held for debt

Book value

£

Estimated to

produce
£

Beta2 Limited (FSO
Compensation)
Floor 12
Broadgate Tower
20 Primrose Street
London EC2A 2EW

Clark, Lane {commission
debt)

c/o Beta2 Limited
Floor 12
Broadgate Tower
20 Primrose Street
London EC2A 2EW

Communicate Better Ltd
(re telephone system)
119 Moorside Road
Manchester
M27 OLB

Erith Demolition
(damages claim)
Erith House
Queen Street
Erith
Kent DAS 1IRP

Land Securities plc
(compensation)
5 The Strand
London WC2N 5AF

Overo, Jovi (commission
debt)

c/o Beta2 Limited
Floor 12
Broadgate Tower
20 Primrose Street
London EC2A 2EW

The Show4Kids
pic/Macrae & Co
(unpaid/unrecoiverable
fees — requires further
litigation)
¢/o Macrae & Co
59 Lafone Street
London SEI 21X

Various Commissions
receivable

17,800

17,300

5,000

1,500

10,000

11,500

70,500

100,000

17,800

17,300

5,000

1,500

10,000

1,500

100,000

7 @{ 2o((




Total 233,600 163,100

Signed /1[ J@ — Date 7 —Ff' / /




do not write in this SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ¢A’
Statement of affairs

complete legibly,
bl i black Hype. Loans and Advances
| block lettering
Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbcered
consecutively
No Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Estt:gz:lefeto
debtor securities held for debt £ P £
1 Park Caledonia Group 214072 214,072
Limited
4" Floor

Erskine House
68-73 Queen Street
Edinburgh
EH2 4NR

Signed — Date 7 J% // //
v /




this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or beld

[(SL NPT § W NV W BT L ) A NS minv) A I

Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

Block IPHENE

Names to be| arranged in AR order apdl o

: Estimated
bered cons| ]
N No in Name and ad dr:s:n:) ¢ e eom xuﬁvé af call per amount to produce
° | share shareholder shares share due
register ¢ held unpaid
£ £ £
None

Signed

g Date 7 th’///{




do not write in LIST ‘B’ (consisting of 1 pages)

Igin .
Statement of affairs
prere:::;h:: Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly
type, or bold secured (see note below) (not including debenture holders
etiering secured by a floating charge)
Particulars of assets
No specifically secured and seclzfitte W:I:;e d I::I?;Ei:rf Address and occupation
nature of security Ye
1 2 x company vehicles (LC5 31/03/2009 Clydesdale Stirling House, Blair
DPO & HN58 EEZ) Bank Asset Court, Clydesdale
Finance Ltd Business Park, Clydebank,

G81 ZNT

Note: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately
(a) an owner of goods in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an

agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or
(b) a seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a

conditional sale agreement.
M 7 /7”/ V/4




this margin
Please do not writ‘e in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST *C’ {consisting of 3
Statement of affairs
Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise

pages)

Namcs to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No Name of creditor Address

1 Tracey Campbell Not disclosed
2 Dean Goldberg Not disclosed
3 Margaret Goldberg Not disclosed
4 Annette Jordan Not disclosed
5 Anthony Jordan Not disclosed
6 David Reid Not disclosed
7 William Stevenson Not disclosed

7_)%///




Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or beld
block lettering

Balance not

Nature of claim Total amount of claim Amount rank‘mg as preferential carried to
preferential List ‘E’

Arrears in pay, 2,561.51 692.30 1,869.21

Holiday pay, Notice

pay, Redundancy

Arrears in pay, 3,836.70 263.09 3,573.61

Holiday pay, Notice

pay, Redundancy

Arrears in pay, 3,836.70 263.09 3,573.61

Holiday pay, Notice

pay, Redundancy

Arrears in pay, 18,815.60 1,230.80 17,584 80

Holiday pay, Notice

pay, Redundancy

Arrears in pay, 9,396.10 1,319.22 8,076.88

Holiday pay, Notice

pay, Redundancy

Arrears in pay, 8,492.29 - 8,492.29

Holiday pay, Notice

pay, Redundancy

Arrears in pay, 3,518.80 - 3,518.80

Holiday pay, Notice
pay, Redundancy

4

_—
YA




Signe

[

owe 7 St NI




do not write In
Tgin

complete
, preferably in
type, or bold
ettering

LIST ‘D’
Statement of affairs
List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

ount Description of assets over which
No Name and address of Holder P ! assels Over wine
£ security extends
1 Clydesdale Bank Plc 128,306.26 Fixed and Floating charge




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferable in

black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘E’ (consisting of 3 pages)

Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — trade accounts.

Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of

goods and services

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount of the debt
No Name of and address of creditor
£
1 Employees (non-preferential/unsecured 46,689.20
claims)
2 Park Caledonia Capital Limited 677,617

Magnesia House
6 Playhouse Yard
London EC3V SEX

3+ | See Anched Continuation Sheets (2)

Signed

Date7);;///




) 1

0’968
12314
§Z'985'T
b LET
LVA SI43 wiejaal ST'vRE'8
01 3|qe aq piNoYs pue paJysidal (WA 1 ¥Dd - 2dURINSU) |d N0 YBnouy)
pajpuey Suiaq asea Julejduwiod B Uo [YA JO 129ds81 Ul I8 58210AL) asay ]
Qosst
OTN8S0/6ELVTTBTOE0S 'ON |eadde - padejd se jesdde ue  00'L12°0Z
Janamoy Ajuo syjuow ¢ Joy 51 3|geded Junowe pasanbai Junowe sjoym
I6'VET'E
19A SE 3D10AU| OU BARY - £7°ZES'GF JO 981eyd Jo sn Buisiape 86'€09°0T
anyshgqlaq uj saujj JO uoNE||@dUeD Jo 10adsal Ul 18138) PIAIDIAL ARY B
$J030ag ayy Aq pasjuesend Ajjeuosiad [P OVE'T
8L'961'95
00'000'E
24jyshgleq ul peAlyose  T8'/9E'L
UOI323UALLNIOP S|ieW-2 PJO SS3IJE 0} S|RUn JUNOWE |euy 3 0} SIY) 3A31|ag
0000001
00'69
S31ON S/0 LNNOWNY

197 0Z3IN 3ue) piossaAy mMOppag yed apell INZ TT Hun
1T TVQ Jud) piojiieq 19a11§ USBNY) 1245 asnNoH Jajwldid
TH6 135 Uopuo] 98pug jiemyinos T 1daq sia)ysed
1S TGE SMYSHIOA ISBAN PlojpeIg 192415 sNIsnSny maN € asnoH snisndny

YVE CIN 19152YDUBIA] J981)S UBWIPJIEH T 998|d HOIS T

35p 9N3I 231Ysp10jaH AsynD) peoy s1ados 3sNoH aYs
NAT T3 UOPUOT PY (2deYIBUUM Sb ISNOH UOK 3I€]8 40014 PUZ
NNT T8 pIojpelg 398,35 59|4eyD 9sNOH 3jepuly (2837 ewndo

g19
6MN UOPUOT 2]epuqII03 peoy asemBp3 SPAH YL ISS 3SNOH 3[epul|o)d

WQO2I

AN IEd ONITIVIA 44

QL1 SIWIL TYIONYNIG

aL1 xv41no3

iMma

J3yHSv1Iva

NOQNO1 40 ALID

IWIIAIW WIIEI1D

WODIAL HSiLIYE

{z ydunquip3 ££Q3 XQ) D06 £H3 y3inquip3 Aen YBinquip3 SUQ SYOLIDNOS SLLYO TIVANIL NIHD3YE

(1035149 STBL XQ) dL19 TS 103sHT 392435 33|Ipay BUO 411 L1L

#OES-9€00T DQ uoldulysepm
M'N 3NuaAY INID8UL0D OSOT 00TT 33nS ‘a1enbg uoiSuiysepn

Q9T TAD AIUSA0D 383435 UONEIOdID) ST PIT SBIIAIBIS 3] spudty

I1d ANVE SAVIOHVE
ANVI0L0S 40 MNVE

d11 d43113LS0H '8 43uvg

(8411 spuald) 3417 NNS YXV

HSE 0919 2J1YsI3I532N0]H WEYUIYBYD 3nusAy dossa] asnoH dossar (JONYHIXI IHL ATHIWYOS) O13AY

$834¥AQY

JANVYN ANVdWOD




e

89'1¥9'c22

TUTLT
ZB'165'T

89'1
¥2d Qv Aq A3||11 19)eq 0IUC PIPIRMIO) - YNeap Ul Juswa3pny 09°25P'S9

vod 1B [a¥ Aq Aaj(1L Jayeg 01 uo papiemioj 8ulaq siaded suowwing wnod  LZ°T88'6

wawAed 10} P11 ¥4 03 passed ajgeay {381\ Junoade sy LSOPE'T
WOJ4) BLUIOD PINOM S3JUCW JBYY pasiApe pue Bupjolg yod Aq padejd 1apiQ

16°£9T°T
£9'759°81
pauinial aujyaew ayy pue | gx Ag pajnss Uasq pey siyl 1Byl dAI2q  S8'SHO’T

: 0} Pa| BJaM am (X0JAX) LAY YIM JORIILOD NG HOO] 3M USYM sasiuaid
WO PRAOLUDI SEM 5143 - 98] UO SEM YDIym 1a1dodoioyd e sem siyL

D6 73 UCpUOT 393035 JAUAA 6T-TT MOTAqHdOM
99Y yTvQ U2y dnopis peoy AspiayieH ¥1 ONINVITD SINVHL
¥XX6 £18 uoyog yuomuiey TIVIN IYAQY

peoyY |I1H 2u03§ asnoH |Iey [2ACY aslua) juswadeuely UpasD

13T 19H FONYHNSNI NOONOT TYAOY
2JIYSHI0A YHON s1e80.18H BNUSAY BIIOISIA 7 HNO) Aunod sjeSolley

DAE 9N u|oduly peoy AGSIYM 838|d UosILeH P11 aJemiulid Q311NN FdYMLINIB

116 0THY aJlysyiag Q3L SHHOMLIN 2300uUd
plofAM ] ¥ieg aquIOdshy 8J3Us) SSaUISNg 91BD AIBaUBRYD § yun

XAv TS aJiysy1ag YBno|s pecy Yyieg 097 PAIWIT N BAUOIRL 0
%S NTOM UCPUOT pueasls G 3LINET S31LId0Hd SIILIENIIS ONYT

0SS INTD3 uopuo] @11 0In) 35¥37 ONI
SN AIngsul4 T asnoH Aingsi|es Juswadeue uonedn Angsijes




A r A -

. Statement of affairs

* Please . complet . . .
legibly, mfmbh'f hf Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

this margin

bifdNoteype, or bold

bicEhagextigglars of any | NNajues SOFIARAL TR tcal or bR NGB SSREcutivetprate when
bills of exchange and acceptor of bill or note holder* d ¢
promissory notes held ue

Amount of claim

by a holder should be
inserted immediately

below the name and None
address of such
creditor.

Signed - Date 7 %/ //




this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

AissT A

“»

Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbcred consccutively

Amount of claim

No Name and address of creditor Nature of liability
£
Mark Brierley & Others Claim regarding client Restricted to £220,000 by
¢/o Carter Ruck classification and advice excess on PI policy
6 St Andrew Street
London EC4A 3AE
Peck, Nigel Employment tribunal Total £305,125 subject to
statutory limits
Coach House
The Street
Appledore
Kent TN6 2BU

7f// [r







